DAB Tauchpumpe
Technopolymer 1 1/2" 5,6A
230VAC Schwarz Typ FEKA BVP
750 M-A (7037876)
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bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Leistung

Pumpengehause

Material Laufrad 1

Spannung

Max. Temperatur

Minimale Mediumtemperatur

(kontinuierlich)

Leistung

Forderhohe

Ampere

Max Durchfluss

Maf3

Typ

Schwarz

FEKA

Technopolymer

1PS

Technopolymer

Technopolymer

230VAC

35°C

0°C

0.75 kW

12

56A

18 m*/h

11/2"

BVP 750 M-A
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ABMESSUNGEN
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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